i
PHOENIX IMPEX
ii
i
PHOENIX IMPEX
ii
INDEX
l

33
Finishing & Coatng :
Slot :
Length :
 Material :
 Yellow Zinc Passivated
 Yellow Zinc Passivated RoHS Trivelent
 White Zinc Passivated RoHS Trivelent
 Available slot 5.2mm x 18mm / 6.3mm x 25mm
 Can be produced in speci?ed slot shape and size
 Customised length can be produced
 Mild Steel
 As per BS 513 or EN60715
Part Number Pro?le Size Slot Std. Length
PRP-35075-1-SL 18mm x 6.3mm 2 meters
PRP-35075-1-US 35mm x 7.5mm x 1mm Unsloted 2 meters
PRP-3515-1.5-SL 35mm x 7.5mm x 1.5mm 18mm x 6.3mm 2 meters
PRP-3515-1.5-US 35mm x 7.5mm x 1.5mm Unsloted 2 meters
PRP-1505-1-SL 15mm x 5mm x 1mm 18mm x 6.3mm 1 meter
PRP-1505-1-US 15mm x 5mm x 1mm Unsloted 1 meter
PRP-3215-1.5-SL 32mm x 15mm x 1.5mm 18mm x 6.3mm 2 meters
PRP-3215-1.5-US 32mm x 15mm x 1.5mm Unsloted 2 meters
PRP-2010-1-SL 20mm x 10mm x 1mm 18mm x 6.3mm 2 meters
PRP-2010-1-US 20mm x 10mm x 1mm Unsloted 2 meters
PRP-4020-1.5-SL 40mm x 20mm x 1.5mm 18mm x 6.3mm 2 meters
PRP-4020-1.5-US 40mm x 20mm x 1.5mm Unsloted 2 meters
35mm x 7.5mm x 1mm
DIN RAIL Speci?caton
i
PHOENIX IMPEX

0
4
35
17
26
EIGHT WAY NO OFF
1
5
46
28
37
SEVEN WAY WITH OFF
SP054
SP074
SP094
MODEL PPS-25(25 Amperes)
MODEL PPS-32(32 Amperes)
MODEL PPS-40(40 Amperes)
MODEL PPS-63(63 Amperes)
i
PHOENIX IMPEX
ii
40